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Date Activities School 1/ 
Teacher

School 2/ 
Teacher

School 3/ 
Teacher

School 4/ 
Teacher

School 5/ 
Teacher

School 6 / 
teacher

School 7/ 
Teacher

School 8 / 
teacher

5 Oct (Mon) FIRST Full Day Training

6 Oct (Tue) - AM Workshops in School 1 Half day

6 Oct (Tue) - PM School Visit in School 2 Half day

7 Oct (Wed) School Visit in School 3 & 4 Half day Half day

8 Oct (Thu) School Visit in School 5 & 6 Half day Half day

9 Oct (Fri) School Visit in School 7 & 8 Half day Half day

10 Oct (Sat) SECOND Full Day Training

11 Oct (Sun)

12 Oct (Mon) - AM Workshops in School 1 Half day

12 Oct (Mon) - PM School Visit in School 2 Half day

13 Oct (Tue) School Visit in School 3 & 4 Half day Half day

14 Oct (Wed) School Visit in School 5 & 6 Half day Half day

15 Oct (Thu) School Visit in School 7 & 8 Half day Half day

16 Oct (Fri) -- AM Workshop in School 1 Half day

16 Oct (Fri) -- PM Demonstration Session

Each teacher’s commitment is as follows:
-       Two full days of training (Monday 5th and Saturday 10th October)
-       Hosting Richard Frostick in their classroom – School 1 will host Richard for three half days, and Schools 2-6 for two.
-       Attendance at a one-hour demonstration event on Friday 16th October (plus an additional hour to 90 minutes for the demonstration school)

It is anticipated that there will be 2 to 3 teachers from each school and there will be 8 schools. – ie a total of 16 to 24 teachers.

Attendance at a one-hour demonstration event on Friday 16th October (plus an additional hour to 90 minutes for the 
demonstration schools)
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